
IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MS - Main Draw

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sumeeth Reddy B. M 1570 AAI 6

2 Nanda Gopal K. M 1822 AAI 5

3 Sameer Verma M 1999 AAI

4 Pratul Joshi M 1995 AI 4

5 Srikanth K. M 2526 AP

6 Tanishak K. M 41 AP

7 Srujan N. M 775 AP

8 Akshit Mahajan M 1567 HAR

9 Rohan Castelino M 312 KTK WC

10 Prakash Jolly K. M 1996 KTK WC

11 Aditya Prakash M 1375 KTK

12 Eshan Naqvi M 894 MAH

13 Sai Praneeth B. M 1565 PET 1

14 Arvind Bhat M 19 PET 3

15 Prannoy H. S. M 1899 PET 2

16 Kashyap P. M 548 PET 7

17 Gurusaidutt R. M. V. M 793 PET

18 Anup Sridhar M 31 PET

19 Mayank Behal M 623 PNB

20 Kiran Kumar B. M 566 RLY

21 Mohit Kamat M 1973 RLY 8

22 Vinay Kumar Reddy P. M 923 RLY

23 Sachin Ratti M 4 RLY

24 Ravinder Singh M 39 UP
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Gopi Raju G. M 2207 AI

2 Aditya Joshi M 2537 AI

3 Saarang Lakhanee M 2269 AI 2

4 Talar Laa M 2681 ANP

5 Vishal Dev Reddy A. M 2203 AP

6 Shashidhar C. M. M 66 AP

7 Rohit Yadav C. M 2405 AP

8 Suresh Ch. M 1525 AP

9 Vidyadhar J. B. S. M 15 AP

10 Ajay Kumar K. M 1832 AP

11 Venu Madhav M. M 2404 AP

12 Vinayak N. N. M 361 AP

13 Vijetha N. V. S. M 2004 AP 6

14 Arun N. M 805 AP

15 Vijaykumar Reddy P. M 1823 AP 9

16 Vikas Harsha P. M 2201 AP

17 Santosh Ravuri M 2370 AP

18 Krishna S. D. S. M 28 AP 8

19 Apparao S. M 1808 AP

20 Nagendra T. M 2699 AP

21 Angshuman Bora M 1992 ASM

22 Anirban Chetia M 1163 ASM

23 Mitun Das M 2836 ASM

24 Rahul Dey M 858 ASM

25 Anshuman Hazarika M 541 ASM 4

26 Hirak Jyoti Neog M 1785 ASM 5

27 Debbrat Das Gupta M 3047 CG

28 Manish Gupta M 1339 CG 11

29 Devansh Jaiswal M 3143 CG

30 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 2992 CG

31 Saurabh Mendhe M 5853 CG

32 Utkarsh Singh M 1062 CG

33 Himanshu Verma M 3549 CG

34 Oscar Bansal M 860 CHG

35 Tejinder Bedi M 5485 CHG

36 Pawan Malik M 1980 CHG 10

37 Pankaj Naithani M 2152 CHG
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

38 Varun Sharma M 420 CHG

39 Jayank Ahuja M 2235 DLI

40 Harshvardhan Bisht M 3334 DLI

41 Bhaskar Chkraborty M 2722 DLI

42 Gauranshu Chopra M 2012 DLI

43 Tanveer Gill M 313 DLI

44 Himanshu Kharbanda M 681 DLI

45 Nitin Mahiwal M 2624 DLI

46 Abhinav Prakash M 1211 DLI

47 Manish Rawat M 584 DLI

48 Sachin Rawat M 2613 DLI

49 Amit Sharma M 3564 DLI

50 Ashish Sharma M 2993 DLI

51 Mohit Khatri M 4614 HAR

52 Harinder Malik M 4210 HAR

53 Satender Malik M 4615 HAR

54 Gaurav Pahwa M 2570 HAR

55 Ravikant Singla M 2318 HAR 7

56 Vipul Saini M 866 J&K

57 Anthony Jacob M 2610 KER

58 Manjush Mohan K. K. M 3314 KER

59 Dilshad K. M 3906 KER

60 Sreejith R M 4669 KER

61 Ravishanker R. M 3912 KER

62 Bharat A. H. M 5884 KTK

63 Riaz Ahmed M KTK

64 Praveen B. M 4554 KTK

65 Gowtham Bhat M 7270 KTK

66 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 4559 KTK

67 Karthikey K. M 1557 KTK

68 Shashank K. M 7575 KTK

69 Prateek Khurana M 2622 KTK

70 Adarsh Kumar M 4647 KTK 13

71 Anup Kiran M. D. M 851 KTK

72 Karthik M. M 4101 KTK

73 Shiva Kumar M. M 3531 KTK

74 Nishanth Murthy M 3991 KTK
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

75 Vivek Naidu M KTK

76 Abhijeet Naimpally M 20 KTK

77 Sonic Prabhudesai M 2555 KTK

78 Anil Pradhan M 4616 KTK

79 Venkatesh Prasad M 3512 KTK

80 Suraj R. N. M 3003 KTK

81 Sanjeeth S M 4209 KTK

82 Kamaldeep Singh M 4009 KTK

83 Sunil Nag Srinivasa M 5508 KTK

84 Jeevan T. R. M 4176 KTK

85 Mohan Kumara T.N. M KTK

86 Sunil Verma M 2679 KTK

87 Ajit Wijetilak M 11 KTK 1

88 Jagdish Yadav M 3546 KTK

89 Abhishek Yeligar M 3212 KTK

90 Rishiketh Yeligar M 3397 KTK

91 Suraj Bhat M 2518 MAH

92 Sagar Chopda M 329 MAH 15

93 Nigel D'Sa M 1672 MAH

94 Aditya Gaikwad M 3516 MAH

95 Shrishail Mitkari M 2588 MAH

96 Shlokh Ramchandran M 2872 MAH

97 Arun Pardeshi M 7088 MP

98 Nipender Singh M 3053 MP

99 Anurag Thakkar M 1563 MP

100 Ankur Rai M 2468 NAG

101 Datul Chauhan M 1690 PNB

102 Dinesh Choudhary M 3503 PNB

103 Hemant Patel M 4089 PNB

104 Shams Tabrez M PNB

105 Prem Singh Chouhan M 1709 RAJ

106 Ankush Joshi M 874 RAJ 16

107 Venkat Gaurav M 2769 RLY

108 Deepak Khatri M 2402 RLY 3

109 Dinesh T. M 604 RLY 12

110 Geoffray   M 3504 TN

111 Subramanian M 2483 TN
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

112 Aditya Elango A. M 854 TN

113 Mohammed Ameer A. M 855 TN

114 Sandeep B. M 5906 TN

115 Roshan Jameer M 2494 TN

116 Shivakumar K. R. M 43 TN

117 S. Kannan M 116 TN

118 Jerry Martin M. M 36 TN

119 Kushal Mittal M 3678 TN

120 Maharajaguru N. M. M 3604 TN

121 Thamaraikannan S. M 5421 TN

122 Velavan V. M 3469 TN

123 Saurabh Agarwal M 4207 UP

124 Rasheed Ansari M 2448 UP

125 Abdul Bari M 2520 UP

126 Aman Singh Bishen M 2521 UP

127 T. S. Bisht M 431 UP

128 Ashish Kannaujia M UP

129 Ankit Patel M 3056 UP

130 Anurag Sharma M 1374 UP

131 Shivam Sharma M 2542 UP

132 Navodit Singh M UP

133 Rohit Singh M 6744 UP

134 Nishant Sinha M 881 UP 14

135 Sudhanshu Tevtiya M 5799 UP

136 Vikalp Tiwari M 1395 UP

137 Utkarsh Verma M 2129 UP

138 Ajay Yadav M 1827 UP
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of WS - Main Draw

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Neha Pandit F 707 AAI 1

2 Sampada Sahasrabuddhe F 464 AAI 6

3 Mohita Sahdev F 1193 AAI 7

4 Mudra Dhainje F 957 AI 8

5 Sanyogita Ghorpade F 1592 AI

6 Sayali Gokhale F 461 AI 4

7 Tanvi Lad F 1309 AI

8 Saili Rane F 2033 AI

9 Arathi Sara Sunil F 2792 AI

10 Sarada Govardhini J. F 477 AP

11 Bibari Basumatary F 460 ASM

12 Shradha Srivastava F 2660 DLI

13 Daya Elsa Jacob F 1922 KER

14 Nischitha G. M. F 940 KTK WC

15 Jacqueline Rose Kunnath F 2267 KTK

16 Uttara Prakash F 2175 KTK WC

17 Arundhati Pantawane F 975 MAH 2

18 Riya Pillai F 2415 MAH

19 Vijeta Bhargava F 1590 MP

20 Saloni Yadav F 1864 MP

21 Trupti Murgunde F 125 PET

22 Thulasi P. C. F 1585 PET 3

23 Chitra Lekha F 968 RLY

24 Anita Ohlan F 943 RLY 5
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of WS - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Siki Reddy N. F 1835 AAI 4

2 Poornima Ch. F 3849 AP

3 Samhitha J. V. F 2514 AP

4 Krupali Karani F 3247 AP

5 Jamuna Rani R. F 2430 AP

6 Leela Lakshmi R. F 1599 AP

7 Pizza Bharali F 1122 ASM

8 Dimpal Hazarika F 2633 ASM

9 Juhi Dewangan F 2232 CG

10 Deepali Gupta F 2954 CG

11 Purnica Bhandari F 1174 CHG

12 Nisha Karamchand F 2167 CHG

13 Anubhi Khandelwal F 4202 CHG

14 Shreya Agrawal F 2166 DLI

15 Girishma Anand F 3072 DLI 7

16 Shambhavi Bajaj F 3029 DLI 3

17 Meenakshi Nair F 762 DLI

18 Yamini Sharma F 6712 DLI

19 Nidhi Tiwari F 2335 DLI

20 Swati Joon F 3523 HAR

21 Susan Rajan F 711 KER

22 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 3211 KTK

23 Ashrutha G F KTK

24 Anuradha Shrikhande F 2027 MAH

25 Gayatri Vartak F 1027 MAH 6

26 Pallavi Sharma F 7089 MP

27 Garima Yadav F 1940 MP 1

28 Niharika Saini F 2710 RAJ 2

29 Indu Saraswat F 2854 RAJ

30 Amrin Mubarak G. F 1106 TN

31 Kanthi Visalakshi P. F 2791 TN

32 Archana S. F 2092 TN 8

33 Sara Naqvi F 2301 UP 5

34 Rituparna Das F 2885 WB

35 Barnali Raha F 161 WB

36 Sheshadri Sanyal F 2037 WB
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Manu Attaree M 2676 AI 2

Jishnu Sanyal M 783 AI

2 Srikanth K. M 2526 AP

Hemanagendra Babu T. M 2924 AP

3 Bennet Antony M 1553 KER

Suraj P. H. M 1026 KER

4 Alwin Francis M 661 KER

Thomas Kurian M 10 KER

5 Sunjith S. M 2996 KER 4

Ram C. Vijay M 645 KER

6 Guru Prasad D. M 21 KTK WC

Vineeth Manuel M 320 KTK

7 Pranav Chopra M 1802 PET 1

Akshay Dewalkar M 821 AI

8 Tarun K. M 831 PET 3

Arun Vishnu M 1877 PET

9 Mayank Behal M 623 PNB

Tanveer Gill M 313 DLI

10 Venkat Gaurav M 2769 RLY

Manish Gupta M 1339 CG

11 Mohit Kamat M 1973 RLY

Venkatesh Prasad M 3512 KTK

12 Deepak Khatri M 2402 RLY

Akshit Mahajan M 1567 HAR
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sumeeth Reddy B. M 1570 AAI

Prannoy H. S. M 1899 PET

2 Gopi Raju G. M 2207 AI

Shivam Sharma M 2542 UP

3 Saarang Lakhanee M 2269 AI 4

Eshan Naqvi M 894 MAH

4 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 3888 AP

Suraj R. N. M 3003 KTK

5 Rohit Yadav C. M 2405 AP

Santosh Ravuri M 2370 AP

6 Vidyadhar J. B. S. M 15 AP

Dinesh T. M 604 RLY

7 Jayan James M 1191 AP 3

Hersen K. S. M 1976 KER

8 Tanishak K. M 41 AP

Vinayak N. N. M 361 AP

9 Anil Kumar Raju M. M 1620 AP

Vinay Kumar Reddy P. M 923 RLY

10 Raunaq Muradia M AP

Vijaykumar Reddy P. M 1823 AP

11 Arun N. M 805 AP

Srujan N. M 775 AP

12 Bahniman Borah M 546 ASM

Anirban Chetia M 1163 ASM

13 Mitun Das M 2836 ASM

Khagen Deka M 296 RLY

14 Anshuman Hazarika M 541 ASM

Hirak Jyoti Neog M 1785 ASM

15 Ajay Dayal M 1501 CG 6

Pawan Malik M 1980 CHG

16 Debbrat Das Gupta M 3047 CG

Utkarsh Singh M 1062 CG

17 Devansh Jaiswal M 3143 CG

Shreyansh Jaiswal M 2992 CG

18 Tejinder Bedi M 5485 CHG

Varun Sharma M 420 CHG

19 Pankaj Naithani M 2152 CHG
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

Ashish Sharma M 2993 DLI

20 Harshvardhan Bisht M 3334 DLI

Bhaskar Chkraborty M 2722 DLI

21 Gauranshu Chopra M 2012 DLI

Ravikant Singla M 2318 HAR

22 Nitin Mahiwal M 2624 DLI

Surender Rathee M 2492 DLI

23 Sachin Rawat M 2613 DLI

Amit Sharma M 3564 DLI

24 Harinder Malik M 4210 HAR

Satender Malik M 4615 HAR

25 Joy T. Antony M 16 KER

Sankar Gopan M 777 KER

26 Anthony Jacob M 2610 KER 5

Manjush Mohan K. K. M 3314 KER

27 Dilshad K. M 3906 KER

Jamsheed T. K. M 4658 KTK

28 Riaz Ahmed M KTK

Anil Pradhan M 4616 KTK

29 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 4559 KTK

Mohan Kumara T.N. M KTK

30 Prakash Jolly K. M 1996 KTK

Sonic Prabhudesai M 2555 KTK

31 Prateek Khurana M 2622 KTK

Sunil Verma M 2679 KTK

32 Adarsh Kumar M 4647 KTK

Abhijeet Naimpally M 20 KTK

33 Amit Kumar M KTK

Raghavan P. M 2531 KTK

34 Shiva Kumar M. M 3531 KTK

Anup Kiran M. D. M 851 KTK

35 Sanjeeth S M 4209 KTK

Jeevan T. R. M 4176 KTK

36 Bishal Kumar Das M 2171 MAH 8

Manish Rawat M 584 DLI

37 Shlokh Ramchandran M 2872 MAH

Abhishek Yeligar M 3212 KTK
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

38 Abhidnya Sawant M 1778 MAH 1

Prasad Shetty M 1569 MAH

39 Raj Kumar Chander M 1299 PNB

Himanshu Kharbanda M 681 DLI

40 Prem Singh Chouhan M 1709 RAJ 7

Ankush Joshi M 874 RAJ

41 Kiran Kumar B. M 566 RLY

Aravind S. M 1536 AP

42 Arup Baidya M 24 RLY 2

Sachin Ratti M 4 RLY

43 Subramanian M 2483 TN

Roshan Jameer M 2494 TN

44 Aditya Elango A. M 854 TN

Velavan V. M 3469 TN

45 Malik Jalal J. M 649 TN

Vijay Anand R. M 576 TN

46 Shivakumar K. R. M 43 TN

Jerry Martin M. M 36 TN

47 Saurabh Agarwal M 4207 UP

Ajay Yadav M 1827 UP

48 Rasheed Ansari M 2448 UP

Ankit Patel M 3056 UP

49 Abdul Bari M 2520 UP

Shrishail Mitkari M 2588 MAH

50 Aman Singh Bishen M 2521 UP

T. S. Bisht M 431 UP

51 Ashish Kannaujia M UP

Navodit Singh M UP

52 Anurag Sharma M 1374 UP

Vikalp Tiwari M 1395 UP

53 Ravinder Singh M 39 UP

B. B. Thapa M 417 UP

54 Rohit Singh M 6744 UP

Utkarsh Verma M 2129 UP
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of WD - Main Draw

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Pradnya Gadre F 1022 AI 1

Prajakta Sawant F 2022 PET

2 Sanyogita Ghorpade F 1592 AI

Saili Rane F 2033 AI

3 Maneesha K. F 2408 AP 2

Jyotshna P. F 986 AP

4 Bibari Basumatary F 460 ASM

Kristi Das F 1863 ASM

5 Abantika Deka F 466 ASM

Rimi Hazarika F 701 ASM

6 Megha Merin Ninan F 2070 KER

Linymol P. S. F 1944 KER

7 Nischitha G. M. F 940 KTK WC

Poorvisha S. R. F 2883 KTK

8 Garima Yadav F 1940 MP

Saloni Yadav F 1864 MP

9 Aparna Balan F 187 PET 4

Siki Reddy N. F 1835 AAI

10 Shruti Kurien F 126 PET

Nitya Sosale F 963 PET

11 Anjali Kalita F 1015 RLY 3

Meenakshi Nair F 762 DLI

12 Anita Ohlan F 943 RLY

Mohita Sahdev F 1193 AAI
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of WD - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Neha Pandit F 707 AAI

Gayatri Vartak F 1027 MAH

2 Krupali Karani F 3247 AP

Niharika Saini F 2710 RAJ

3 Jamuna Rani R. F 2430 AP

Leela Lakshmi R. F 1599 AP

4 Juhi Dewangan F 2232 CG

Deepali Gupta F 2954 CG

5 Purnica Bhandari F 1174 CHG 1

Nisha Karamchand F 2167 CHG

6 Shreya Agrawal F 2166 DLI

Nidhi Tiwari F 2335 DLI

7 Yamini Sharma F 6712 DLI 2

Shradha Srivastava F 2660 DLI

8 Bidisha Baruah F 6478 KTK

Sangeetha Mari F 5867 KTK

9 Riya Pillai F 2415 MAH

Sheshadri Sanyal F 2037 WB

10 Amrin Mubarak G. F 1106 TN

Susan Rajan F 711 KER

11 Anees Kowser J. F 746 TN

Archana S. F 2092 TN

12 Amrita Mukherjee F 1323 WB

Barnali Raha F 161 WB
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Akshay Dewalkar M 821 AI 3

Pradnya Gadre F 1022 AI

2 Gopi Raju G. M 2207 AI

Jyotshna P. F 986 AP

3 Jayan James M 1191 AP

Chitra Lekha F 968 RLY

4 Srikanth K. M 2526 AP

Maneesha K. F 2408 AP

5 Tanveer Gill M 313 DLI 4

Abantika Deka F 466 ASM

6 Hersen K. S. M 1976 KER

Meenakshi Nair F 762 DLI

7 Suraj P. H. M 1026 KER

Megha Merin Ninan F 2070 KER

8 Guru Prasad D. M 21 KTK

Nischitha G. M. F 940 KTK

9 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 4559 KTK WC

Bidisha Baruah F 6478 KTK

10 Pranav Chopra M 1802 PET 1

Prajakta Sawant F 2022 PET

11 Arun Vishnu M 1877 PET 2

Aparna Balan F 187 PET

12 Prem Singh Chouhan M 1709 RAJ

Niharika Saini F 2710 RAJ
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of XD - Qualifying

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 3888 AP

Jamuna Rani R. F 2430 AP

2 Anil Kumar Raju M. M 1620 AP 4

Sarada Govardhini J. F 477 AP

3 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 2924 AP

Siki Reddy N. F 1835 AAI

4 Himanshu Verma M 3549 CG

Deepali Gupta F 2954 CG

5 Manish Rawat M 584 DLI

Kristi Das F 1863 ASM

6 Harinder Malik M 4210 HAR

Swati Joon F 3523 HAR

7 Alwin Francis M 661 KER

Shruti Kurien F 126 PET

8 Manjush Mohan K. K. M 3314 KER 1

Bibari Basumatary F 460 ASM

9 Sunjith S. M 2996 KER

Linymol P. S. F 1944 KER

10 Ram C. Vijay M 645 KER 2

Poorvisha S. R. F 2883 KTK

11 Kamaldeep Singh M 4009 KTK

Leela Lakshmi R. F 1599 AP

12 Aditya Gaikwad M 3516 MAH

Sheshadri Sanyal F 2037 WB

13 Arun Pardeshi M 7088 MP

Pallavi Sharma F 7089 MP

14 Dinesh Choudhary M 3503 PNB

Rucha Nikam F 4105 MAH

15 Venkat Gaurav M 2769 RLY 3

Juhi Dewangan F 2232 CG

16 Roshan Jameer M 2494 TN

Amrin Mubarak G. F 1106 TN

17 Vijay Anand R. M 576 TN

Anees Kowser J. F 746 TN

18 T. S. Bisht M 431 UP

Swati Sharma F 2116 UTR
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IFCI All India Senior Ranking Badminton Tournament- Bangalore
Entries of XD - Exclude

Date

01 - 05 Sep 2011
City, Country

Bangalore, IND
Website

www.ppba.in

Name G Member ID St Seed Status

1 Anubhi Khandelwal F 4202 CHG
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